
 Y 
Looking for a place to take your child when school is out for the day?
The YMCA Vacation at the Y program provides children with fun-filled
activities while you are given peace of mind on both planned and
unexpected days off (in accordance with the Marshfield School
District). Our caring staff will keep your child busy with sports and
games, arts and crafts, in a safe environment that is engaging and
nurturing.

Location:      MARSHFIELD CLINIC HEALTH SYSTEM YMCA
MARSHFIELD CENTER  | 410 West McMillan Street
6:45 AM - 6:00 PMTime:

COST: $45
All participants will need to 
provide a sack lunch, water bottle, 
and extra pair of gym shoes.

This program is open to Y Members 
and Non-Members.

Pre-registration with payment 
is required.
If your child(ren) needs any dietary alternatives, 
Please let the Y know upon registration.

RESERVE YOUR SPACE TODAY!
The Y is a nonprofit charity. Financial 
assistance is available to those who qualify
(Wisconsin Shares is not accepted).
Contact the Y for more information.

VACATION
AT THE

NON-SCHOOL DAYS 
FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES K-6

2023/2024
VACATION AT THE Y DATES

Monday, October 9

Monday, November 6

Wednesday, November 22

Friday, November 24

Tuesday, December 26

Wednesday, December 27

Thursday, December 28

Friday, December 29

Tuesday, January 2

Monday, January 22

Monday, February 19

Friday, March 8

Monday, March 25

Tuesday, March 26

Wednesday, March 27

Thursday, March 28

Friday, March 29

Friday, April 19


